CNV_M1 HG19 9 32597503 32605292 LWK

NA19462
NA10372
NA19346

NA19473
NA10395

NA19474

NA18321

NA19461
NA19448
NA10317

NA19472
NA10404

NA19334
NA19331
NA18327

NA19439

NA19319

NA19398
NA19395

NA19428
NA10318

NA19455

NA19375

NA19430
NA19347

NA19393
NA19376

NA19381
NA19338

NA19455
NA10377

NA19319

NA19469
NA19435
NA193aT

iRt
—
B
nsoos
A
. — _
"
——— [T WU AT T OO T i i ml
preremy
3
e
ol
o
s
NA19359
pr=
Nmm
T —
e
iz
NNBm =II-
i =—-m 1| N R

NAmss —
NA19396

NAToaza .m0 NI AR 1 TR0 0 N R NS

NALB79 =-
Nasoizs
S

ngm
NA19436

NA19431

s
NA19390

NA19311

——— W
ot L T T N AN -_I

NA19374
NA19268

NA19453  pmmmm—"y

NA19317  me—

el ———1 L 0 =
NA19399

NA19384

= wuimmr il 1 10000 001 B AR IMRAE 1

NA10472

B CNO H CN1

Nazosor

VR 0 I e
om

watoio1
NS
wntg3s0
A
Naiosoe
L — e
i
NAIDae
[
NAL9324
e
e
w90
]
agiss
NATS:
Niost
NAtose
Mo
NAisies
Nhisiet
NA19404
NAtsiod
e
e
NAt9217
-
NAtssst
watoa77
Natsazz
w91
NI
NAtosss
Nhlons
RS
wAt9ass
s
e
JRE————

Nmm
wisie2
N O e 558
NAI94%5
mm
L ——— R
NALSET
: T ——
Tl L — e

NA19438
NA10307
NA19375
NA10371

o
NA19446
s

s
e
00 T o TR

S —
o

e

NA19319
s

ez

T —v

e

[ —— ]
-
—
NA194¢
s
NA19393
s
NA19321
s
s
v
e
T
—

-100.0

-80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




